

**BID TABULATION FORM**

Project: **MSHS MUSIC INSTRUMENT #2021-004**  
 Owner: Snoqualmie Valley School District #410  
 Architect: NAC  
 Bid Date: June 16, 2021  
 Bid Time: 12:00 PM  
 Place: SVSD District Office/Zoom

*The bid results below are those as recorded by Ryan Stokes*

VENDOR	BID RECEIVED			BID W/WSST	NOTES
	METHOD	DATE	TIME		
MUSIC & ARTS	MAIL	6/9/2021	8:00AM	\$ 92,022.19	FULL BID
TED BROWN MUSIC	MAIL	6/15/2021	10:28AM	\$ 89,190.52	DID NOT BID BASS CLARINET
BOOTHE MUSIC	EMAIL	6/15/2021	4:11PM	\$ 70,699.76	ALL SUBSTITUTE BRANDS
KENNELLY KEYS MUSIC	MAIL	6/16/2021	11:20AM	\$ 107,329.90	FULL BID (TUBA BACKORDERED)

**ZOOM ATTENDEES 6/16/2021 @ 12:00PM**

NAME	VENDOR	
RYAN STOKES	SVSD 410	<a href="mailto:stokesr@svsd410.org">stokesr@svsd410.org</a>
AMANDA HEIKKILA	SVSD 410	<a href="mailto:heikkilaa@svsd410.org">heikkilaa@svsd410.org</a>
N/A	MUSIC & ARTS	<a href="mailto:Phillip.Hamilton@musicarts.com">Phillip.Hamilton@musicarts.com</a>
N/A	TED BROWN MUSIC	<a href="mailto:jeffrey@tedbrownmusic.com">jeffrey@tedbrownmusic.com</a>
MAX JANDA	BOOTHE MUSIC	<a href="mailto:max@boothemusic.com">max@boothemusic.com</a>
N/A	KENNELLY KEYS	<a href="mailto:cs@kennellykeysmusic.com">cs@kennellykeysmusic.com</a>

MUSIC & ARTS

MUSIC & ARTS BID								
QTY	BRAND	INSTRUMENT DESCRIPTION	MODEL	UNIT PRICE	SUBTOTAL	TAX	TOTAL	NOTES
5	Holton/Conn	French Horn	Professional Farkas H179	\$ 3,678.21	\$ 18,391.05	\$ 1,600.02	\$ 19,991.07	
5	King	Euphonium	2280 Soloist Professional	\$ 1,908.72	\$ 9,543.60	\$ 830.29	\$ 10,373.89	
1	Bach	Bass Trombone 10.5" Bell Double Trigger W/Gold Bell	Professional 50B3LOG	\$ 4,327.91	\$ 4,327.91	\$ 376.53	\$ 4,704.44	
4	King	Tuba	Professional 2341	\$ 5,597.97	\$ 22,391.88	\$ 1,948.09	\$ 24,339.97	
1	Yamaha	Oboe	YOB441	\$ 2,897.39	\$ 2,897.39	\$ 252.07	\$ 3,149.46	
2	Fox Renard	Bassoon	Model 240	\$ 9,055.76	\$ 18,111.52	\$ 1,575.70	\$ 19,687.22	
2	Yamaha	Bass Clarinet	YCL221II	\$ 1,822.07	\$ 3,644.14	\$ 317.04	\$ 3,961.18	
1	Yanagisawa	Baritone Saxophone BW01	BW01	\$ 5,349.54	\$ 5,349.54	\$ 465.41	\$ 5,814.95	
<b>TOTAL</b>				<b>\$ 84,657.03</b>	<b>\$ 7,365.16</b>	<b>\$ 92,022.19</b>		

TED BROWN

TED BROWN BID								
QTY	BRAND	INSTRUMENT DESCRIPTION	MODEL	UNIT PRICE	SUBTOTAL	TAX	TOTAL	NOTES
5	Holton/Conn	French Horn	Professional Farkas H179	\$ 3,848.00	\$ 19,240.00	\$ 1,673.88	\$ 20,913.88	
5	King	Euphonium	2280 Soloist Professional	\$ 1,598.00	\$ 7,990.00	\$ 695.13	\$ 8,685.13	\$1,998 EACH IF ORDERED SEPARATE
1	Bach	Bass Trombone 10.5" Bell Double Trigger W/Gold Bell	Professional 50B3LOG	\$ 4,418.00	\$ 4,418.00	\$ 384.37	\$ 4,802.37	
4	King	Tuba	Professional 2341	\$ 5,658.00	\$ 22,632.00	\$ 1,968.98	\$ 24,600.98	
1	Yamaha	Oboe	YOB441	\$ 3,058.00	\$ 3,058.00	\$ 266.05	\$ 3,324.05	
2	Fox Renard	Bassoon	Model 240	\$ 9,558.00	\$ 19,116.00	\$ 1,663.09	\$ 20,779.09	
2	Yamaha	Bass Clarinet	YCL221II					DID NOT BID
1	Yanagisawa	Baritone Saxophone BW01	BW01	\$ 5,598.00	\$ 5,598.00	\$ 487.03	\$ 6,085.03	
				<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>\$ 82,052.00</b>	<b>\$ 7,138.52</b>	<b>\$ 89,190.52</b>	

BOOTHE MUSIC

BOOTHE MUSIC BID								
QTY	BRAND	INSTRUMENT DESCRIPTION	MODEL	UNIT PRICE	SUBTOTAL	TAX	TOTAL	NOTES
5	Jupiter	French Horn	JHR1110	\$ 2,614.84	\$ 13,074.20	\$ 1,137.46	\$ 14,211.66	
5	Jupiter	Euphonium	JEP1000S	\$ 1,564.50	\$ 7,822.50	\$ 680.56	\$ 8,503.06	
1	XO P	Bass Trombone	1240L	\$ 3,334.76	\$ 3,334.76	\$ 290.12	\$ 3,624.88	
4	Jupiter	Tuba	JTU1110	\$ 4,877.36	\$ 19,509.44	\$ 1,697.32	\$ 21,206.76	
1	Jupiter	Oboe	JOB1000	\$ 2,072.65	\$ 2,072.65	\$ 180.32	\$ 2,252.97	
2	Jupiter	Bassoon	JBN1000	\$ 5,708.32	\$ 11,416.64	\$ 993.25	\$ 12,409.89	
2	Jupiter	Bass Clarinet	JBC1000N	\$ 1,665.71	\$ 3,331.42	\$ 289.83	\$ 3,621.25	
1	Jupiter	Baritone Saxophone BW01	PMB-301GL	\$ 4,479.57	\$ 4,479.57	\$ 389.72	\$ 4,869.29	
<b>TOTAL</b>				<b>\$ 65,041.18</b>	<b>\$ 5,658.58</b>	<b>\$ 70,699.76</b>		

KENNELLY KEYS

KENNELLY KEYS BID								
QTY	BRAND	INSTRUMENT DESCRIPTION	MODEL	UNIT PRICE	SUBTOTAL	TAX	TOTAL	NOTES
5	Holton/Conn	French Horn	Professional Farkas H179	\$ 4,285.28	\$ 21,426.40	\$ 1,864.10	\$ 23,290.50	
5	King	Euphonium	2280 Soloist Professional	\$ 2,223.74	\$ 11,118.70	\$ 967.33	\$ 12,086.03	
1	Bach	Bass Trombone 10.5" Bell Double Trigger W/Gold Bell	Professional 50B3LOG	\$ 4,922.22	\$ 4,922.22	\$ 428.23	\$ 5,350.45	
4	King	Tuba	Professional 2341	\$ 6,521.90	\$ 26,087.60	\$ 2,269.62	\$ 28,357.22	
1	Yamaha	Oboe	YOB441	\$ 3,375.60	\$ 3,375.60	\$ 293.68	\$ 3,669.28	
2	Fox Renard	Bassoon	Model 240	\$ 10,550.40	\$ 21,100.80	\$ 1,835.77	\$ 22,936.57	
2	Yamaha	Bass Clarinet	YCL221II	\$ 2,144.40	\$ 4,288.80	\$ 373.13	\$ 4,661.93	
1	Yanagisawa	Baritone Saxophone BW01	BW01	\$ 6,419.44	\$ 6,419.44	\$ 558.49	\$ 6,977.93	
<b>TOTAL</b>				<b>\$ 98,739.56</b>	<b>\$ 8,590.34</b>	<b>\$ 107,329.90</b>		

FINAL

FINAL BID								
QTY	BRAND	INSTRUMENT DESCRIPTION	MODEL	UNIT PRICE	SUBTOTAL	TAX	TOTAL	NOTES
5	Holton/Conn	French Horn	Professional Farkas H179	\$ 3,678.21	\$ 18,391.05	\$ 1,600.02	\$ 19,991.07	MUSIC & ARTS
5	King	Euphonium	2280 Soloist Professional	\$ 1,908.72	\$ 9,543.60	\$ 830.29	\$ 10,373.89	MUSIC & ARTS
1	Bach	Bass Trombone 10.5" Bell Double Trigger W/Gold Bell	Professional 50B3LOG	\$ 4,327.91	\$ 4,327.91	\$ 376.53	\$ 4,704.44	MUSIC & ARTS
4	King	Tuba	Professional 2341	\$ 5,597.97	\$ 22,391.88	\$ 1,948.09	\$ 24,339.97	MUSIC & ARTS
1	Yamaha	Oboe	YOB441	\$ 2,897.39	\$ 2,897.39	\$ 252.07	\$ 3,149.46	MUSIC & ARTS
2	Fox Renard	Bassoon	Model 240	\$ 9,055.76	\$ 18,111.52	\$ 1,575.70	\$ 19,687.22	MUSIC & ARTS
2	Yamaha	Bass Clarinet	YCL221II	\$ 1,822.07	\$ 3,644.14	\$ 317.04	\$ 3,961.18	MUSIC & ARTS
1	Yanagisawa	Baritone Saxophone BW01	BW01	\$ 5,349.54	\$ 5,349.54	\$ 465.41	\$ 5,814.95	MUSIC & ARTS
<b>TOTAL</b>					<b>\$ 84,657.03</b>	<b>\$ 7,365.16</b>	<b>\$ 92,022.19</b>	
BID FOR SUBSTITUTIONS								
QTY	BRAND	INSTRUMENT DESCRIPTION	MODEL	UNIT PRICE	SUBTOTAL	TAX	TOTAL	SAVINGS FOR SUBSTITUTIONS
5	Jupiter	French Horn	JHR1110	\$ 2,614.84	\$ 13,074.20	\$ 1,137.46	\$ 14,211.66	\$ 5,779.42
5	Jupiter	Euphonium	JEP1000S	\$ 1,564.50	\$ 7,822.50	\$ 680.56	\$ 8,503.06	\$ 1,870.84
1	XO P	Bass Trombone	1240L	\$ 3,334.76	\$ 3,334.76	\$ 290.12	\$ 3,624.88	\$ 1,079.55
4	Jupiter	Tuba	JTU1110	\$ 4,877.36	\$ 19,509.44	\$ 1,697.32	\$ 21,206.76	\$ 3,133.21
1	Jupiter	Oboe	JOB1000	\$ 2,072.65	\$ 2,072.65	\$ 180.32	\$ 2,252.97	\$ 896.49
2	Jupiter	Bassoon	JBN1000	\$ 5,708.32	\$ 11,416.64	\$ 993.25	\$ 12,409.89	\$ 7,277.33
2	Jupiter	Bass Clarinet	JBC1000N	\$ 1,665.71	\$ 3,331.42	\$ 289.83	\$ 3,621.25	\$ 339.93
1	Jupiter	Baritone Saxophone BW01	PMB-301GL	\$ 4,479.57	\$ 4,479.57	\$ 389.72	\$ 4,869.29	\$ 945.66
<b>TOTAL SAVINGS</b>							<b>\$</b>	<b>21,322.43</b>